

Sponsorship Package

2022-2023





CLUB WEST SPORTS ACADEMY INC
"BE PART OF THEIR FUTURE"



928 Turner Ave #34 Ontario, Ca 91764 www.inlandsurf.com



Dear Community Partner,

Club West Sports Academy Inc is a community based 501 (c)(3) non-profit that provides high quality soccer opportunities for children ages 4-19. We have affiliated with Surf Soccer Nation Family to create Inland Surf to offer several programs and leagues for players to participate in. Our program is geared towards meeting the individual needs for each player in our community.

Our goal at Inland Surf is to provide the "Best of the Best" experiences and opportunities for our youth soccer players. We use the sport to teach our athletes the value of teamwork, leadership, sportsmanship, and general life skills, while cultivating a love for the game. In addition, our plan is to host training camps, tournaments, and other clubs activities to provide a rewarding experience for our youth players.

Inland Surf is guided by a volunteer Board of Directors, a coaching staff, and dedicated parent volunteers. Our primary revenue source comes from registration fees paid by our families, fundraising, and generous donations from individuals and business. We would like to invite you to be one our sponsors/donors to help our program with field rentals, maintenance, equipment, and club activities. At Inland Surf we seek to foster lasting partnerships with individuals and business that are within our community.

Please take a moment to reflect on the positive impact your generous tax-deductible donation will have on our boys and girls in our community.

Respectfully yours,

Melisa Lopez

CEO

For tax purpose, all checks must be made payable to Club West Sports Academy Inc.
Club West Sports Academy Inc is a 503(c)(3) non-profit organization - EIN #87-2183970
Club West Sports Academy Inc has affiliated with Surf Soccer Nation to form Inland Surf Soccer Club.
A tax receipt will be provided after receiving your kind donation.

INLAND SURF BRINGS THE BEST-IN-CLASS SERVICE

Based in the Inland Empire, California, Inland Surf is a pround member of the Surf Nation Soccer family. We strive to create the 'Best of the Best' soccer experiences and opportunties for players, family members, and individuals involved across the country.



ITS OUR MISSION TO CREATE THE 'BEST OF THE BEST' EXPERIENCES AND OPPORTUNITIES FOR OUR YOUTH SOCCER PLAYERS THROUGH OUR CLUB, EVENTS, AND FACILITIES WHILE PROVIDING OUR STAFF THE TOOLS SO THEY CAN FOCUS ON WHAT THEY LOVE MOST, COACHING AND HELPING THEIR PLAYERS ACHIEVE THEIR DREAMS.



SURF SOCCER NATION

As an official partner of Surf Soccer Nation, Inland Surf is dedicated to creating the "Best of the Best' in youth soccer expereince; offering players top-level events, facilities, coaches, recruiting opportunities, and more.

PLAYER DEVELOPMENT

The Inland Surf program works on players soccer development from their early years of age all the way through high school. Whether playing with other Surf Soccer affiliates or in Surf Soccer tournaments in front of college scouts and coaches, Inland Surf offers young soccers players all the tools to go as far as they'll take themselves.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



Friends & Eamily

 INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter



White Package

- INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter
- Sponsor Plaque
- Name or business name on our website with links to your main site
- Name or business name on any newsletter send out



Blue Package

- INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter
- Sponsor Plaque
- Name or business name on our website with links to your main site
- Name or business name on any newsletter send out
- A sign promoting your business placed at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS CONT.



Black Package

- INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter
- Sponsor Plaque
- Name or business name on our website with links to your main site
- Name or business name on any newsletter send out
- A sign promoting your business placed at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf
- Your business will be given a booth space at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf



Surf Package

- INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter
- Sponsor Plaque
- Name or business name on our website with links to your main site
- Name or business name on any newsletter send out
- A sign promoting your business placed at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf
- Your business will be given a booth space at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf
- In recognition of your sponsorship or donation, your business logo will be printed on our clubs practice jerseys



Ultimate Surf Package

- INLAND SURF thank you certificate and letter
- Sponsor Plaque
- Name or business name on our website with links to your main site
- Name or business name on any newsletter send out
- A sign promoting your business placed at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf
- Your business will be given a booth space at tournaments hosted by Inland Surf
- In recognition of your sponsorship or donation, your business logo will be printed on our clubs practice jerseys and game jerseys



DID NOT SEE A PACKAGE THAT WAS A GOOD FIT FOR YOU OR YOUR BUSINESS, BUT STILL INTERESTED IN BECOMING A SPONSOR FOR INLAND SURF?

FANTASTIC! Inland Surf is looking to forge mutually beneficial partnerships with local businesses throughout our partnership programs. As a non-profit organization, funds raised thought our sponsorship program are extremely important to the success and sustainability of youth soccer opportunities for our community.

If you have any questions regarding our sponsorship packages or Inland Surf please feel to contact Luis Mendoza at lmendoza@inlandsurfsoccer.com

Thank You





